
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

218
95

622
40
50

621
738
93

175
76

152
803
77
97
72

118
239

5
91

141
151
92

Last Name

STIBOR
PABOUČEK
ODEHNAL
JELÍNEK
VLASÁK
HORÁK
KUBA
HLADÍK
CABUK
SEVERA
HORÁK
KOCOUREK
POHANKA
VÍZEK
ZVĚŘINA
LHOTSKÝ
NEKOVÁŘ
BYSTŘIČAN
VAŠULKA
SPURNÝ
BÍŽA
ŘEHÁČEK ML.

First Name

MAREK
JAN
MARTIN
PETR
VÁCLAV
PETR
PAVEL
PETR
JIŘÍ
JANEK
LUKÁŠ
JAN
JAN
VLADIMÍR
MICHAL
JIŘÍ
JAN
MICHAL
PETR
JIŘÍ
TOMÁŠ
LEOŠ

Sponsor

SUZUKI 750
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
APRILIA TUONO V4
YAMAHA R1 STREET
KTM SD990
DUCATI MONSTER S4RS
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER
HONDA HORNET CB600F
KAWASAKI ER6
SUZUKI TL 1000S
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
TRIUMPH STEER TRIPLE
KTM 690 SMR
KAWASAKI Z1000
APRILIA TUONO 1000
APRILIA TUONO 1000
YAMAHA FAZER FZ 6
SUZUKI SV 650
YAMAHA FAZER FZ6
SUZUKI 600
KAWASAKI ER 6N
YAMAHA YZR-R125

Club

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

NBK

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

Total Tm

11:50.839

12:12.190

12:15.811

12:21.124

12:21.893

12:28.593

12:39.091

12:54.694

12:55.458

13:19.711

13:20.119

13:20.807

13:23.137

13:30.841

13:41.873

14:03.845

14:05.281

14:16.523

14:24.757

14:27.998

12:05.423

14:39.677

Diff

-
+21.351
+24.972
+30.285
+31.054
+37.754
+48.252

+1:03.855
+1:04.619
+1:28.872
+1:29.280
+1:29.968
+1:32.298
+1:40.002
+1:51.034
+2:13.006
+2:14.442
+2:25.684
+2:33.918
+2:37.159

1 Lap
+2:34.254

Best Tm

2:21.143

2:23.684

2:24.934

2:25.074

2:25.332

2:27.278

2:28.122

2:32.866

2:32.792

2:36.924

2:38.123

2:36.882

2:38.256

2:39.135

2:40.387

2:46.771

2:46.743

2:47.759

2:50.176

2:48.807

2:58.326

3:28.818
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Margin of Victory

+21.351

Avg. Speed

136,740

Best Lap Tm

2:21.143

Best Lap by

[218] MAREK STIBOR
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Competitors Laps

1MAREK STIBOR (218)

2MARTIN ODEHNAL (622)

3JAN PABOUČEK (95)

4VÁCLAV VLASÁK (50)

5PETR JELÍNEK (40)

6PETR HORÁK (621)

7JIŘÍ CABUK (175)

8PETR HLADÍK (93)

9PAVEL KUBA (738)

10LUKÁŠ HORÁK (152)

11JANEK SEVERA (76)

12JAN POHANKA (77)

13VLADIMÍR VÍZEK (97)

14JAN KOCOUREK (803)

15MICHAL ZVĚŘINA (72)

16JIŘÍ LHOTSKÝ (118)

17JAN NEKOVÁŘ (239)

18MICHAL BYSTŘIČAN (5)

19PETR VAŠULKA (91)

20TOMÁŠ BÍŽA (151)

21JIŘÍ SPURNÝ (141)

22LEOŠ ŘEHÁČEK ML. (92)

1

218

622

95

50

40

621

175

93

738

152

76

77

97

803

72

118

239

5

91

151

141

92

2

218

622

95

50

40

621

175

738

93

152

76

77

97

803

72

118

239

5

91

141

151

92

3

218

622

95

50

40

621

738

175

93

76

152

77

803

97

72

118

239

5

91

141

151

92

4

218

622

95

40

50

621

738

175

93

152

76

803

77

97

72

118

239

5

91

141

151

92

5

218

95

622

40

50

621

738

93

175

76

152

803

77

97

72

118

239

5

91

141
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(152) LUKÁŠ HORÁK

1
2
3
4

5

(803) JAN KOCOUREK
1
2

3
4
5

(77) JAN POHANKA
1
2
3

4
5

(97) VLADIMÍR VÍZEK

1
2
3
4

5

(72) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1
2

3
4
5

(118) JIŘÍ LHOTSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5

(239) JAN NEKOVÁŘ

1
2
3
4
5

(5) MICHAL BYSTŘIČAN
1
2

3
4
5

(91) PETR VAŠULKA
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:39.550

2:38.086

2:39.408

2:36.924

-.---

2:39.353

2:39.025

2:38.277

2:38.123

-.---

2:38.322

2:37.501

2:36.882

2:37.537

-.---

2:39.637

2:38.999

2:39.854

2:38.256

-.---

2:41.291

2:41.156

2:39.135

2:41.665

-.---

2:40.387

2:40.542

2:41.474

2:45.732

-.---

2:48.132

2:47.028

2:46.909

2:46.771

-.---

2:48.541

2:46.743

2:47.483

2:46.922

-.---

2:47.759

2:49.240

2:50.190

2:52.386

-.---

2:50.204

2:51.185

2:50.176

Diff

+2.626
+1.162

+2.484
-

+1.230
+0.902
+0.154

-

+1.440

+0.619
-

+0.655

+1.381
+0.743

+1.598
-

+2.156
+2.021

-

+2.530

-

+0.155
+1.087
+5.345

+1.361
+0.257

+0.138
-

+1.798
-

+0.740
+0.179

-

+1.481
+2.431
+4.627

+0.028
+1.009

-

Time of Day

17:46:45.342
17:49:23.428

17:52:02.836
17:54:39.760

17:44:05.390
17:46:44.743
17:49:23.768
17:52:02.045

17:54:40.168

17:44:10.614
17:46:48.936

17:49:26.437
17:52:03.319
17:54:40.856

17:44:06.440
17:46:46.077
17:49:25.076

17:52:04.930
17:54:43.186

17:44:07.643
17:46:48.934
17:49:30.090
17:52:09.225

17:54:50.890

17:44:13.787
17:46:54.174

17:49:34.716
17:52:16.190
17:55:01.922

17:44:15.054
17:47:03.186
17:49:50.214

17:52:37.123
17:55:23.894

17:44:15.641
17:47:04.182
17:49:50.925
17:52:38.408
17:55:25.330

17:44:16.997
17:47:04.756

17:49:53.996
17:52:44.186
17:55:36.572

17:44:21.851
17:47:12.055
17:50:03.240

17:52:53.416

Lap

5

(141) JIŘÍ SPURNÝ
1
2

3
4
5

(151) TOMÁŠ BÍŽA
1
2
3

4

(92) LEOŠ ŘEHÁČEK ML.
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

2:51.390

-.---

2:55.266

2:49.400

2:49.026

2:48.807

-.---

2:58.326

3:01.932

3:01.188

-.---

3:31.383

3:30.537

3:28.818

Diff

+1.214

+6.459

+0.593
+0.219

-

-
+3.606

+2.862

+2.565
+1.719

-

Time of Day

17:55:44.806

17:44:25.548
17:47:20.814

17:50:10.214
17:52:59.240
17:55:48.047

17:44:24.026
17:47:22.352
17:50:24.284

17:53:25.472

17:45:28.988

17:49:00.371
17:52:30.908
17:55:59.726

Lap

(218) MAREK STIBOR
1

2
3
4
5

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1
2
3

4
5

(622) MARTIN ODEHNAL

1
2
3
4

5

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2

3
4
5

(50) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(621) PETR HORÁK

1
2
3
4

5

(738) PAVEL KUBA
1
2

3
4
5

(93) PETR HLADÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(175) JIŘÍ CABUK

1
2
3
4
5

(76) JANEK SEVERA
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:21.143

2:21.664

2:21.346

2:21.158

-.---

2:24.745

2:26.085

2:26.513

2:23.684

-.---

2:24.934

2:26.160

2:26.538

2:27.489

-.---

2:26.667

2:27.292

2:27.843

2:25.074

-.---

2:26.397

2:27.750

2:28.774

2:25.332

-.---

2:28.941

2:28.500

2:28.147

2:27.278

-.---

2:28.313

2:28.122

2:29.913

2:28.818

-.---

2:34.907

2:32.866

2:33.831

2:33.336

-.---

2:32.792

2:34.421

2:35.433

2:34.680

-.---

Diff

-
+0.521
+0.203
+0.015

+1.061
+2.401

+2.829
-

-
+1.226
+1.604

+2.555

+1.593

+2.218
+2.769

-

+1.065
+2.418

+3.442
-

+1.663
+1.222
+0.869

-

+0.191

-
+1.791
+0.696

+2.041
-

+0.965
+0.470

-
+1.629
+2.641
+1.888

Time of Day

17:43:45.577

17:46:06.720
17:48:28.384
17:50:49.730
17:53:10.888

17:43:51.212
17:46:15.957
17:48:42.042

17:51:08.555
17:53:32.239

17:43:50.739
17:46:15.673
17:48:41.833
17:51:08.371

17:53:35.860

17:43:54.297
17:46:20.964

17:48:48.256
17:51:16.099
17:53:41.173

17:43:53.689
17:46:20.086
17:48:47.836

17:51:16.610
17:53:41.942

17:43:55.776
17:46:24.717
17:48:53.217
17:51:21.364

17:53:48.642

17:44:03.974
17:46:32.287

17:49:00.409
17:51:30.322
17:53:59.140

17:43:59.803
17:46:34.710
17:49:07.576

17:51:41.407
17:54:14.743

17:43:58.181
17:46:30.973
17:49:05.394
17:51:40.827
17:54:15.507

17:44:05.792
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